

WICKEDRIDE ADVENTURE SERVICES PVT. LTD

CIN: U74140KA2014PTC076210 GSTIN: 29AABCW5594K1ZL HR-21/ 127

Date:19-Mar-2022

INTERNSHIP CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that **Ms. Pooja S** interned with **WickedRide Adventure Services Pvt Ltd** from 28-Sep-2021 to 12-Nov-2021.

During his internship, Pooja worked on a project involving **Human Resources**, where she closely worked with Kusum Kumari Singh (Senior Manager- Human Resources), from the **Human Resources** team.

Pooja completed her project successfully and we wish her good luck for future endeavors.

For Wickedride Adventures Service Limited

Arun George

Director - Human Resources

43.45 Mobile : 05.13360714 F-mail : reservations@wickedride.com Website : www.wickedride.com